Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the servi provider is doing business):	
Address of Service Provider: 914 Foothill Blvd., La V	/erne, CA 91750
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Jeff Newcon	nb
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notific or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only location): 914 Foothill Blvd., La Verne, CA 91750	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 909-592-	6011
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 909-592-5	5802
Email Address of Designated Agent: jeffnewcomb(@lavernecarwash.com
f the Design	nating Service Provider: te: 6/23/15
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Greg Meier, Gener	ral Manager
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompa Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Sci

JUL 07 2015

Copyright Office